
RE 19: Bocholt bzw. Arnhem - Wesel - Düsseldorf

Baumaßnahme 30069 (30.12.2024, 21:00 Uhr - 19.05.2025, 05:00 Uhr)

gültig: Montag, 30.12.24, 24.02.25, 24.03.25, 21.04.25, 19.05.25
Linie RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19

Zug 77035 77037 77039 77041 77043

Bocholt ab 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

Hamminkeln-Dingden ab 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22

Hamminkeln an 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26

Hamminkeln ab 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Wesel-Blumenkamp ab 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

Wesel an 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37

Linie RE 19 RE 19 SEV RE 19 SEV RE 19 RE 19

Zug 20035 20037 RE 19 20039 RE 19 20041 20043

Arnhem Centraal 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

Zevenaar ab 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

Emmerich-Elten ab 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

Emmerich an 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

Emmerich ab 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Praest ab 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13

Millingen (b. Rees) ab 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

Empel-Rees ab 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Haldern (Rheinl.) ab 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Mehrhoog ab 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Wesel-Feldmark ab 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

Wesel an 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Wesel ab 19:43  20:43  21:43  22:43  23:43

Friedrichsfeld ab | | | | |

Voerde (Niederrhein) ab 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49

Dinslaken ab 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54

Oberhausen-Holten ab 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58

Oberhausen-Sterkrade ab 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 0:02

Oberhausen Hbf an 20:07 21:07  22:07  23:07 0:07

Oberhausen Hbf ab 20:08 21:08 21:17 22:08 22:17 23:08 0:08

Duisburg Hbf an 20:15 | 21:35 | 22:35 23:15 0:15

Duisburg Hbf ab 20:16 | 21:36 | 22:36

Düsseldorf Flughafen ab 20:25 21:26 22:05 22:26 23:05

Düsseldorf Hbf an 20:33 21:33 22:30 22:33 23:30

| Haltausfall
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeiten

SEV

b
is

 h
ie

r 
R

e
ge

lv
e

rk
e

h
r



RE 19: Düsseldorf  - Wesel - Arnhem/Bocholt     

Baumaßnahme 30033 (30.12.2024, 21:00 Uhr - 19.05.2025, 23:59 Uhr)

gültig: Mo, 30.12.24, 24.02.25, 24.03.25, 21.05.25, 19.05.25
Linie RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19

Zug 20030 20032 20034 20036 20038 20040 20042

Verkehrstagseinschränkung

Düsseldorf Hbf ab 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26

Düsseldorf Flughafen ab 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Duisburg Hbf an 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Duisburg Hbf ab 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44

Oberhausen Hbf an 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49

Oberhausen Hbf ab 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

Oberhausen-Sterkrade ab 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54

Dinslaken ab 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 0:04

Voerde (Niederrhein) ab 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 0:08

Friedrichsfeld ab | | | | | | |

Wesel an 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14  0:14

Wesel ab 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 0:16

Wesel-Feldmark ab 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 0:19

Mehrhoog ab 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 0:26

Haldern (Rheinl.) ab 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 0:30

Empel-Rees ab 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 0:34

Millingen (b. Rees) ab 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 0:36

Praest ab 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 0:40

Emmerich an 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:47

Emmerich ab 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46

Emmerich-Elten ab 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52

Zevenaar ab 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 0:02

Arnhem Centraal an 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 0:13

Linie RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19 RE 19

Zug 77030 77032 77034 77036 77038 77040

Kapazität

Wesel ab 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18

Wesel-Blumenkamp ab 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Hamminkeln an 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27

Hamminkeln ab 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Hamminkeln-Dingden ab 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 22:34

Bocholt an 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42

Verspätung bis 5 Minuten
Verspätung bis 10 Minuten

b
is

 h
ie

r 
R

e
ge

lv
e

rk
e

h
r


